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LYNN ELECTRC)NICS opecification Document www ynnelec.com
Name Pigtail Specification LCPC-SM—12C—LM File NO. SD—-P01403-ENG Version REV.01
Description: LCPC Optical Fiber Pigtail Single Mode 12 Cores Bundle with 0.9mm Fanout.
LM
A A
550+50
] Blue i
Orange
5 Green B
Brown
Gray 2C R
. ound Cable
| White ]
Red
Black Heat Shrink Tube
C Yellow C
Violet Mark:OFNR <UL> Ex+eex CORNING FIBER SM 9/125 12B1 *xkx\
Pink
— Aqua —
et 80.9mm Leg SM 9/125 66520 Fiber
) LCPC Connector,Blue 0.9mm tight buffer 0
Note: Aramid yarn
. W ) L<IM +50mm/0
S.Test mgj%&H?mo@%“?vwo%@éSo;? IM<L<3M +100mm /0
m 4.ROHS Compliant. Optical fiber cable section <L TOM +100mm_ |
TOM<LL30M £150mm
[>30M £200mm
Drawn by: En Zhang Checked by: Jinze Yan Approved by: Guojun Shen Page NO.:1/1
1 2 J _ 4 [ [ 0 [ 8



jshelley
Stamp


